 Tripp Lite
1111 West 35th Street
Chicago, IL 60609 USA
Telephone: +(773) 869 1234
E-mail: saleshelp@tripplite.com
Model #: B126-1A1SR
HDMI + IR + Serial RS232 over Cat5 Active Extender Kit
Highlights

included
Y
Color Black
CONNECTIONS
Connector A
HDMI (FEMALE)
Connector B
RJ45 (FEMALE)
WARRANTY
Product Warranty Period
(Worldwide)
1-year limited warranty
Related Items
Recommended Products
Related Model Description Qty.
N202-100-BL 100-ft. Cat6 Gigabit Solid Conductor Snagless Patch Cable (RJ45 M/M ) - Blue 1
N202-125-BL 125-ft. Cat6 Gigabit Solid Conductor Snagless Patch Cable (RJ45 M/M ) - Blue 1
N202-150-BL 150-ft. Cat6 Gigabit Solid Conductor Snagless Patch Cable (RJ45 M/M ) - Blue 1
N202-175-BL 175-ft. Cat6 Gigabit Solid Conductor Snagless Patch Cable (RJ45 M/M ) - Blue 1
N202-200-BL 200-ft. Cat6 Gigabit Solid Conductor Snagless Patch Cable (RJ45 M/M ) - Blue 1
Optional Products
Related Model Description Qty.
B110-INT International AC Adapter for Tripp Lite Video over CAT5 Extenders 1
B126-1A1 HDMI Over Cat5 Active Extender Kit 1